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Appropriations for Public Works Services

B.—7a.

CLASS XXII—-PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 46— continued.
Postan axp TELEGRAPH—Ccontinue |

Lumsden (building)

Makotuku

Manurewa

Marton (additions)

Masterton (additions and alterations)

Masterton, Lincoln Road (télegraph storage site)

Matamata (lineman’s residence), (purchase of property)

Matawai

Mayfield (purchase of property)

Mercer (renovations, &e.)

Milton (on account)

Milton (lineman’s residence)

Mohaka,

Morrinsville (additions and alteration 8)

Mosgiel (site and building), (on account)

Motu

Napier (land and building), (on account)

Nelson (additions)

New Brighton

New Plymouth (accommodation for motor vehicles),
(purchase of property)

New Plymouth (additions)

New Plymouth, Fitzroy .

New Plymouth, Westown (site)

Ngatea

Nighteaps

Northcote

Oawmaru (additions, &c.)

Ohau (site)

Ohaupo (addltlonal land)

Ohura (lineman’s cottage), (purchase of property)

Ormondville

Owhango

Paekakariki

Paeroa

Pakuranga (building, on accounn)

Palmerston North (additions, mcludmg ptov131on for
automatic exchange)

Paraparaumu

Patea

Patetonga

Portobello (sire)

Pukemiro (site)

Pukerau (site)

Raetihi (drainage and water-supply) |

Ranfurly

Rangiora (additions)

Rangiotu

Rata (site)

Rawene (postmaster’s residence)

Rockville (site and building)

Rongotea (additions)

Rotorua (lineman'’s cottage) ...

Ruatorea (site and additions)

Stoke

Stratford

Stratford (postmaster’s residence), (purchase of pro-
perty) .

Taihape (additions) .

Taihape (postmaster’s vesidence), (purchase of pro-

perty)
Taitapu

3--B Ta. ‘

|

1920-21

2,200
370
2,200
8,000
6,000
420
950
1,800
275
110
300
650
1,150
1,850
2,600
800
20,000
3,200
2,000

1,750
1,000
«1,200
105
1,200
2,260
2,000
1 350

130
900
2,500
2,950
500
7,500
500

650
1,550
8,000
1,100

975

50

125

350
4,100

800

800

65

375

400

150
1,800
1,100

750

11,000

1,280
700

1,600
700
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