Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASS XXII—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued

[tem		1920-21	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		
	VOTE No. 46—continued,	£	£
	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continue!	~	
66	Lumsden (building)	2,200	
67	Makotuku	370	
68	Manurewa	2,200	
69	Marton (additions)	8,000	
70	Masterton (additions and alterations)	6,000	
$71 \\ 72$	Masterton, Lincoln Road (telegraph storage site)	420	
73	Matamata (lineman's residence), (purchase of property) Matawai	1,800	
74	Mayfield (purchase of property)	275	
75	Mercer (renovations, &c.)	$\overline{1}\overline{1}\overline{0}$	
76	Milton (on account)	300	
77	Milton (lineman's residence)	650	
78	Mohaka .	1,150	
79	Morrinsville (additions and alterations)	1,850	
30	Mosgiel (site and building), (on account)	2,600	
81 82	Motu	800	
33	Napier (land and building), (on account) Nelson (additions)	$\begin{array}{c c} 20,000 \\ 3,200 \end{array}$	
34	New Brighton	2,000	
35	New Plymouth (accommodation for motor vehicles),	2,000	
	(purchase of property)	1,750	
36	New Plymouth (additions)	1,000	
37	New Plymouth, Fitzroy .	•1,200	
38	New Plymouth, Westown (site)	105	
39	Ngatea	1,200	
00	Nightcaps	2,250	
$\begin{vmatrix} 1 \\ 0 \\ 2 \end{vmatrix}$	Northcote Ogwern (additional &c.)	2,000	
3	Oamaru (additions, &c.) Ohau (site)	$1,350 \\ 125$	
)4	Ohaupo (additional land)	130	
5	Ohura (lineman's cottage), (purchase of property)	900	
6	Ormondville	2,500	
7	Owhango	2,950	
8	Paekakariki	500	
9	Paeroa .	7,500	
$\begin{vmatrix} 0 \\ 1 \end{vmatrix}$	Pakuranga (building, on account) Palmerston North (additions, including provision for	500	
2	automatic exchange) Paraparaumu	$egin{array}{c} 650 \ 1,550 \ \end{array}$	
3	Patea	8,000	
4	Patetonga	1,100	
5	Portobello (site)	975	
6	Pukemiro (site)	50	
7	Pukerau (site)	125	
8	Raetihi (drainage and water-supply)	350	
9	Ranfurly Reverience (additions)	4,100	
$\begin{bmatrix} 0 & & \\ 1 & & \end{bmatrix}$	Rangiora (additions) Rangiotu	800 800	
2	Rata (site)	65	
3	Rawene (postmaster's residence)	375	
í	Rockville (site and building)	400	
5	Rongotea (additions)	150	
3	Rotorua (lineman's cottage)	1,800	
7	Ruatorea (site and additions)	1,100	
3	Stoke	750	
?	Stratford	11,000	
)	Stratford (postmaster's residence), (purchase of pro-	1 990	
	perty)	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,280 & \\ 700 & \end{array}$	
3	Taihape (additions) Taihape (postmaster's residence), (purchase of pro-	100	
	perty)	1,600	
;]	Taitapu .	700	